
1ª PROVA - 400 METROS LIVRE FEMININO (22/09/2023)
MATR. ATLETAS/EQUIPE FAIXAIDADE EQUIPE PAÍS TEMPO

FAIXA: PRÉ-MASTER  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
122430 YAISSA LARISSA SANTOS MENDES PRÉ 1999 APCEF/MA BRA 6:40.00
123614 RAYNARA KELLY DA SILVA SANTOS PRÉ 1999 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 9:40.10

FAIXA: 25 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
125535 ANA PAULA FONSECA ROSAS 25 + 1997 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 6:35.66
124246 EMELY MARINHO PEDROZA DO VALE LIMA 25 + 1997 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 7:00.00
115427 MARIA DA GRAÇA ABREU COSTA 25 + 1996 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 7:00.00
118629 CÁSSIA CRISTINA VAL ARAUJO 25 + 1998 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 7:45.10

FAIXA: 30 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
26080 VIVIANE VALÉRIA DOS SANTOS FERREIRA 30 + 1990 APCEF/MA BRA 6:02.67
120923 AMANDA MARIA MACIEL DE LIMA 30 + 1992 MAC-NINA BRA 6:30.00

FAIXA: 35 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
112528 CRISTIANE SILVA MARQUES DA FONSECA 35 + 1986 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 5:31.46
117690 SARAH RAQUEL LOUREIRO DO AMARAL 35 + 1987 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 6:04.02
111622 MARIANA FURTADO RAMOS 35 + 1984 APCEF/MA BRA 7:50.00
117926 AMANDA SILVA MADUREIRA 35 + 1985 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 10:22.54

FAIXA: 40 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
7973 CLAUDIA VANISSE MIRANDA DE B. COSTA 40 + 1981 MAC-NINA BRA 4:53.77
110149 DANIELLE DE ARAUJO BRANDÃO (GOLFINHO) 40 + 1981 GOLFINHO BRA 6:02.52
121745 ELAINE DE PAULA FIOD COSTA 40 + 1981 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 6:37.83
122415 CAMILA DE SOUSA NUNES 40 + 1982 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 7:31.16

FAIXA: 45 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
113356 RAQUEL TELLES RIBEIRO DE ARAÚJO 45 + 1977 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 5:40.00
111192 SIMÁRIA UCHÔA DE MENEZES 45 + 1977 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 6:24.87
122380 JEANE GOMES RODRIGUES 45 + 1974 MAC-NINA BRA 8:35.12

FAIXA: 50 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
126517 ANA LúCIA MAPURUNGA CARACAS 50 + 1970 OCEANO AZUL BRA 8:00.00

FAIXA: 55 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
110825 MARIA IRACEMA TEIXEIRA SANTOS (GOLFINHO) 55 + 1967 GOLFINHO BRA 8:00.31
118566 KALINA VALERIA BASTOS PEDROZA SOUZA 55 + 1967 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 9:00.00
125879 TATIANE RODRIGUES LIMA 55 + 1968 OCEANO AZUL BRA 9:00.00

FAIXA: 60 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
117895 LUCIA DE FÁTIMA MENEZES SALES 60 + 1963 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 8:12.96

FAIXA: 65 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
126639 MARIA BERNADETE SOUZA LOBO FONSECA 65 + 1958 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 9:35.40
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2ª PROVA - 400 METROS LIVRE MASCULINO (22/09/2023)
MATR. ATLETAS/EQUIPE FAIXAIDADE EQUIPE PAÍS TEMPO

FAIXA: PRÉ-MASTER  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
122949 JOãO VICTOR DOS SANTOS E SANTOS PRÉ 2002 DM BRA 4:35.00
123700 GABRIEL MENDES FERREIRA PRÉ 1999 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 5:55.10
124939 DAVI HERMES SOUZA DE OLIVEIRA PRÉ 2003 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 7:00.00
122959 LUIS EDUARDO SOUSA COSTA PRÉ 2002 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 7:33.79

FAIXA: 25 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
122951 AUGUSTO LIMA GONCALVES DE FARIA 25 + 1998 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 4:40.00
112496 VINICIUS SILVA MACEDO 25 + 1995 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 4:45.10
119348 JOÃO PEDRO FERREIRA DA FONSECA 25 + 1997 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 6:50.45
116416 EMANUEL LUCAS RODRIGUES RIBEIRO (CLICK

CRIATIVO) 
25 + 1998 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 6:55.61

125530 DANIEL EMMANUEL MACHADO CALADO 25 + 1995 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 7:00.00

FAIXA: 30 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
26037 DIEGO LEONARDO CUNHA LORÊDO (SOUDOBRO SLZ) 30 + 1992 MAC-NINA BRA 4:32.51
124253 FILIPE MARTINS SOUSA DOS SANTOS 30 + 1992 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 5:30.00
122390 ANANDO ARAúJO FERREIRA 30 + 1990 LABORAL BRA 6:40.00
126651 RAFAEL DE CARVALHO BORGES 30 + 1992 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 8:00.00

FAIXA: 35 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
123665 ROGER SOUSA FIUZA 35 + 1986 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 47.35
101084 JOÃO ANTONIO DA SILVA JÚNIOR 35 + 1985 MAC-NINA BRA 4:56.15
120512 ANTONIO LUÍS RODRIGUES COSTA JÚNIOR 35 + 1988 MAC-NINA BRA 5:00.00
112487 ANTÔNIO MARCOS DOS S. BARBOSA (ORIENTA

CONSULTORI
35 + 1986 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 5:05.99

116221 FLAVIO SILVA NETO 35 + 1985 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 5:31.12
124197 DIOGO DUAILIBE DA SILVA 35 + 1986 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 5:45.01
118618 MAURICIO PEREIRA MAIA 35 + 1986 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 5:45.65
123707 JOSé DOS SANTOS CARDOZO MENDES JUNIOR 35 + 1987 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 6:15.60

FAIXA: 40 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
7414 RONALDO MARCIO COSTA LOPES ( SENHOR CHEFF ) 40 + 1983 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 4:20.34
113110 ADRIANO ANTUNES DAMASCENO 40 + 1981 MAC-NINA BRA 4:23.21
123618 FRANCISCO SILVINO DE MATOS NETTO 40 + 1979 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 4:50.90
110801 ROMULO BRUZACA SOARES 40 + 1979 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 5:05.21
26073 RODRIGO ANDRÉ BARRETO BEZERRA 40 + 1979 MAC-NINA BRA 5:36.51
124944 LUIS OTáVIO RODRIGUES DE MELO SOUZA 40 + 1979 MAC-NINA BRA 6:30.00
115230 MAURO BRANDÃO BARBOSA NETO 40 + 1983 LABORAL BRA 6:33.57
122434 IGOR SEKEFF CASTRO 40 + 1981 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 7:05.22

FAIXA: 45 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
6614 FABIO DUAILIBE MELO 45 + 1978 APCEF/MA BRA 5:18.00
121824 MARCUS VINICIUS DE ALMEIDA SOUSA 45 + 1978 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 5:20.00
116463 BRENO BESERRA COELHO 45 + 1977 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 5:37.69
112206 DIEGO BEZERRA COSTA 45 + 1976 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 5:55.89
123621 MICHAEL ANTON 45 + 1977 OCEANO AZUL BRA 7:00.00
118636 JULIMAR DE JESUS CAMPOS SERRA 45 + 1976 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 8:52.22
123652 VINICIUS TORRES LIBORIO 45 + 1976 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 9:30.55

FAIXA: 50 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
5938 MARCUS MATEUS COSTA CAVALCANTE 50 + 1970 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 5:13.96
112692 ROBERTO FORJAZ DI GIACOMO 50 + 1971 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 5:57.43
26050 IONEL TEIXEIRA GOMES FERREIRA JUNIOR 50 + 1971 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 6:15.44

FAIXA: 55 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
111085 JAIRO MEDEIROS DO LAGO 55 + 1968 MAC-NINA BRA 5:49.20
112999 LUÍS HENRIQUE CARVALHO RODRIGUES (ÓTICAS DINIZ) 55 + 1966 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 7:51.80
126608 JOãO MARIA DA SILVA CARACAS 55 + 1964 OCEANO AZUL BRA 8:00.00

FAIXA: 60 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
110798 ALEXANDRE SEVERO SILVA 60 + 1960 APCEF/MA BRA 7:30.00
124288 ROBSON DO NASCIMENTO SILVA 60 + 1960 OCEANO AZUL BRA 9:00.00

FAIXA: 65 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
116476 CÉSAR CARDOSO HENRIQUE 65 + 1956 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 7:00.00

FAIXA: 70 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
113723 EDSON CARDOSO GOMES FILHO 70 + 1952 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 9:31.76

FAIXA: 85 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
121577 ADEMARIO TASSO CAVALCANTE 85 + 1936 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 18:40.79
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5ª PROVA - 50 METROS PEITO FEMININO (23/09/2023)
MATR. ATLETAS/EQUIPE FAIXAIDADE EQUIPE PAÍS TEMPO

FAIXA: PRÉ-MASTER  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
120509 FRANCISCA MARIA DA CONCEIÇÃO MACEDO LIMA PRÉ 2000 APCEF/MA BRA 41.28
122946 BIANCA LIMA SANTOS PRÉ 2002 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 51.32
126648 MARIANE RAMOS RODRIGUES PRÉ 2000 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 55.00

FAIXA: 25 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
113690 KLARA FERNANDA QUEIROZ SANTOS 25 + 1995 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 48.45
125536 NATALIA LEMOS MARQUES 25 + 1998 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 50.56
124246 EMELY MARINHO PEDROZA DO VALE LIMA 25 + 1997 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 54.36

FAIXA: 30 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
118197 YANNE HOLANDA LOPES 30 + 1990 LABORAL BRA 40.00
117913 NADIA YARA FACUNDES LOBATO 30 + 1992 LABORAL BRA 43.18
122963 MARINA GONçALVES M. DE C. BARBOSA BARROS 30 + 1992 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 47.33
125549 ANA CAROLINA TRINDADE MEDEIROS COSTA 30 + 1989 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 50.86
112416 LARISSA DE MORAIS RÊGO SILVA 30 + 1991 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 55.00
118241 LORENA COELHO DE ABREU 30 + 1989 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 1:03.00
124260 ALANNA MARIA RAMOS VAZ VASCONCELOS 30 + 1989 LABORAL BRA 1:05.50

FAIXA: 35 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
117886 FLÁVIA GOMES MEDEIROS 35 + 1986 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 40.60
124200 THAIS GOMES COSTA CAMPOS 35 + 1987 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 45.01
121816 MARíLIA FERREIRA 35 + 1987 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 53.07

FAIXA: 40 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
121774 LETÍCIA OLIVEIRA MILHOMEM GAMA 40 + 1979 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 45.76
124241 DATILHE MACIEL MESSIAS 40 + 1981 LABORAL BRA 45.80
112799 CRISTIANE REIS COQUEIRO MOURA 40 + 1982 APCEF/MA BRA 49.33
113687 BRUNA MARIA TRINDADE FERNANDES 40 + 1981 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 56.69
124201 MIRELLE CUTRIM PENHA PESTANA 40 + 1983 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 1:05.45

FAIXA: 45 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
111192 SIMÁRIA UCHÔA DE MENEZES 45 + 1977 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 42.89
125505 DANIELLE VANESSA LOUZEIRO GOMES 45 + 1976 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 48.89

FAIXA: 50 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
118166 ADEMEIRE COSTA CAVALCANTI 50 + 1972 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 48.90

FAIXA: 55 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
26026 ANA GISELLE LEITE CATOSSI 55 + 1967 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 55.51
121840 MARIA DO SOCORRO COSTA DO AMARAL 55 + 1967 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 1:05.55
123715 ELVIRA CRISTINA SERRA FECURY 55 + 1968 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 1:05.67
110794 GISELLE MARIA ARAUJO LIMA DE MENEZES 55 + 1964 APCEF/MA BRA 1:06.12
115039 CÉLIA REGINA  RABELO BAPTISTA 55 + 1964 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 1:18.44

FAIXA: 60 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
115431 MARTA RIZZINI 60 + 1963 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 1:10.31

FAIXA: 65 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
126639 MARIA BERNADETE SOUZA LOBO FONSECA 65 + 1958 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 55.41
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6ª PROVA - 50 METROS PEITO MASCULINO (23/09/2023)
MATR. ATLETAS/EQUIPE FAIXAIDADE EQUIPE PAÍS TEMPO

FAIXA: PRÉ-MASTER  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
122401 PAULO VITOR TORRES BARROSO PRÉ 1999 APCEF/MA BRA 36.65
125917 ANTONIO AUGUSTHUS RABELO SANTOS PRÉ 2002 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 39.00
123646 ISAAC DE ALMEIDA DE FREITAS PRÉ 2001 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 40.44
120915 CARLOS EDUARDO MACHADO RODRIGUES PRÉ 1999 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 44.88
122933 PEDRO GABRIEL BARROS NUNES PRÉ 2000 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 46.22
125540 KENNOLY CASTRO VIEIRA PRÉ 2001 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 49.88
126042 JEFFERSON WILLAME DE ALMEIDA JúNIOR PRÉ 2003 PLT.ÁGUA BRA 52.00

FAIXA: 25 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
111216 VINICIUS GABRIEL LOPES (PHARMAPELE/VIAMUNDO) 25 + 1996 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 32.28
117676 RHUAN CARLOS DE ARAUJO MENDONçA 25 + 1998 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 34.84
119403 ABIMAEL DE MATOS BARBOSA 25 + 1995 APCEF/MA BRA 35.89
124269 JOAO VITOR OLIVEIRA DE ASSIS 25 + 1998 APCEF/MA BRA 35.90
119348 JOÃO PEDRO FERREIRA DA FONSECA 25 + 1997 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 39.82
110761 MATHEUS GRAJAÚ ROSA 25 + 1995 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 41.47
123615 GABRIEL NOGUEIRA RIBEIRO 25 + 1998 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 42.92
113085 LUCAS TROVÃO COSTA MORAES 25 + 1995 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 49.90

FAIXA: 30 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
110767 JOAO VICTOR GOMES AYRES 30 + 1993 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 35.01
110671 WALTER GOMES GOIABEIRA FILHO 30 + 1992 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 38.81
117912 FAGNER DE OLIVEIRA GOMES 30 + 1990 LABORAL BRA 39.21
123653 JHONATAN BARROS BRITO 30 + 1990 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 41.40
123708 RAFAEL COSTA RIBEIRO 30 + 1989 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 41.85
126697 LUIS FELIPE BEZERRA DE MATOS 30 + 1992 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 42.45
126055 CRISTOVAM DERVALMAR RODRIGUES TEIXEIRA NETO 30 + 1992 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 43.83
119024 LUCAS GABRIEL LEMOS RABELO 30 + 1993 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 46.77

FAIXA: 35 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
115830 RODRIGO MACEDO DA SILVA (CFO/COBMA) 35 + 1987 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 31.98
112683 DANIEL COSTA CAMPOS 35 + 1984 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 34.37
117661 FLAVIANO TAVARES DE BRITO 35 + 1988 APCEF/MA BRA 36.98
122422 RAUL CALDAS RIPARDO 35 + 1988 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 37.26
124197 DIOGO DUAILIBE DA SILVA 35 + 1986 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 38.33
123617 PAULO SARAIVA NORONHA 35 + 1988 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 59.53

FAIXA: 40 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
116586 ANDRÉ SARKIS MULLER 40 + 1979 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 37.28
115325 JAIRO MOURA DE ALBUQUERQUE JÚNIOR 40 + 1982 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 37.70
122345 FLAVIANO TEIXEIRA DINIZ 40 + 1982 LABORAL BRA 38.16
123648 GUSTAVO LISBOA BORBA BRITO 40 + 1980 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 44.85
112410 ABRAHAO JEFFERSON BATISTA SILVA 40 + 1979 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 48.31

FAIXA: 45 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
7401 CARLOS EDUARDO A. FONSECA DE ALENCAR 45 + 1978 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 33.37
111179 DJALMA NINA RODRIGUES NETO 45 + 1974 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 35.00
120912 MAURÍCIO EVANDRO MARTINS HILUY 45 + 1978 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 36.73
111213 MARCOS SÉRGIO NERES DA SILVA 45 + 1975 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 36.86
114768 OCEMILTON SARAIVA SILVA 45 + 1975 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 47.88

FAIXA: 50 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
7912 ANDERSON LIMA DE OLIVEIRA MACIEL 50 + 1972 ACQUA E MOVIMENTO BRA 38.03
8150 CARLOS EDSON MARTINS DA SILVA 50 + 1973 MAC-NINA BRA 38.53
123730 ALEXANDRE ARAGAO CALDAS 50 + 1969 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 39.12
112673 MÁRCIO LUÍS ARAÚJO DA CUNHA (CLICK CRIATIVO) 50 + 1970 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 51.44

FAIXA: 55 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
110804 INACIO JOSE REIS DA COSTA 55 + 1964 APCEF/MA BRA 37.93
111648 JOSE RICARDO SOARES TELLES DE SOUZA 55 + 1964 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 39.88
119420 CRISTOVAM DERVALMAR RODRIGUES TEIXEIRA FILHO 55 + 1966 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 41.51
111523 AGENOR ALMEIDA FILHO(IFMA) 55 + 1964 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 49.81
112999 LUÍS HENRIQUE CARVALHO RODRIGUES (ÓTICAS DINIZ) 55 + 1966 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 1:04.55

FAIXA: 60 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
117933 JULIO CESAR DE JESUS LOPES 60 + 1963 MAC-NINA BRA 39.09
122409 GILMAR ALVES DE FREITAS 60 + 1959 PLT.ÁGUA BRA 54.77
124274 MANOEL CORREIA MOREIRA JUNIOR 60 + 1961 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 56.62

FAIXA: 65 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
113165 OSVALDO TELLES DE SOUSA NETO 65 + 1954 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 44.32
2423 TERTULIANO COSTA NETO 65 + 1958 APCEF/MA BRA 47.95

FAIXA: 70 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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124889 JOSE ARILDO MAIA PACHECO 70 + 1953 APCEF/MA BRA 56.21
122911 RUI MANUEL DA COSTA DUARTE 70 + 1953 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 1:03.44
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7ª PROVA - 200 METROS COSTAS FEMININO (23/09/2023)
MATR. ATLETAS/EQUIPE FAIXAIDADE EQUIPE PAÍS TEMPO

FAIXA: PRÉ-MASTER  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
125545 JESSICA CRISTINA SANTOS DO NASCIMENTO PRÉ 2000 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 4:30.30

FAIXA: 25 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
125887 KANANDA STEFANNY BATISTA NASCIMENTO 25 + 1997 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 5:00.00

FAIXA: 35 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
122392 ROBERTA SILVA DOS REIS SIMOES 35 + 1988 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 4:51.69
117926 AMANDA SILVA MADUREIRA 35 + 1985 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 5:50.05

FAIXA: 40 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
119526 LIDIANE DUARTE MARTINS 40 + 1980 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 2:54.94
116600 LILYANNE MENDES BARROS LOBATO 40 + 1980 DM BRA 3:32.00
110149 DANIELLE DE ARAUJO BRANDÃO (GOLFINHO) 40 + 1981 GOLFINHO BRA 3:45.62
122394 FRANCY MEYRE MOREIRA GOMES 40 + 1982 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 6:05.87

FAIXA: 45 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
113356 RAQUEL TELLES RIBEIRO DE ARAÚJO 45 + 1977 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 3:30.00
111663 ANNA CAROLINA DA SILVA CARNEIRO 45 + 1978 APCEF/MA BRA 4:00.35
111711 SILVIA DOS REIS PEREIRA 45 + 1976 MAC-NINA BRA 4:45.01
122938 MARCIA VALERIA REIS BECKMAN 45 + 1977 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 5:00.63

FAIXA: 60 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
121765 VIVIANE MARTINS DE ARAUJO 60 + 1959 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 5:12.01
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8ª PROVA - 200 METROS COSTAS MASCULINO (23/09/2023)
MATR. ATLETAS/EQUIPE FAIXAIDADE EQUIPE PAÍS TEMPO

FAIXA: PRÉ-MASTER  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
122949 JOãO VICTOR DOS SANTOS E SANTOS PRÉ 2002 DM BRA 2:25.00
117951 JOAO DAVI GOMES SANTANA PRÉ 1999 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 3:28.96
122954 JORDAN SILVA BARROS PRÉ 2000 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 3:50.34
124156 LUIS PAULO SOUSA RABELO PRÉ 2000 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 4:25.44

FAIXA: 25 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
110243 RAFA MENDES (VR SWIM/ CL STYLE CONCEPT) 25 + 1994 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 2:20.51
114048 EDUARDO HENRIQUE DE SOUSA ALVES 25 + 1995 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 2:28.66
122951 AUGUSTO LIMA GONCALVES DE FARIA 25 + 1998 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 2:30.00
125538 LUCAS ALMEIDA DE ARAúJO 25 + 1996 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 2:56.01
119029 LUCIANO PEREIRA SILVA 25 + 1995 APCEF/MA BRA 3:15.00

FAIXA: 30 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
26037 DIEGO LEONARDO CUNHA LORÊDO (SOUDOBRO SLZ) 30 + 1992 MAC-NINA BRA 2:16.88

FAIXA: 35 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
111214 ALISTELMAN MENDES DIAS FILHO 35 + 1987 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 2:25.00
120512 ANTONIO LUÍS RODRIGUES COSTA JÚNIOR 35 + 1988 MAC-NINA BRA 2:45.00
117692 DIOGO FERRAZ OLIVEIRA 35 + 1985 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 3:20.39
125525 NEIF LOUREIRO MATHIAS 35 + 1985 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 3:30.00

FAIXA: 40 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
115507 THALES PEREIRA OLIVEIRA 40 + 1980 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 2:52.39
117878 LINALDO DE JESUS CASTRO 40 + 1983 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 2:59.51
115230 MAURO BRANDÃO BARBOSA NETO 40 + 1983 LABORAL BRA 3:25.58

FAIXA: 45 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
116463 BRENO BESERRA COELHO 45 + 1977 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 3:05.65
121824 MARCUS VINICIUS DE ALMEIDA SOUSA 45 + 1978 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 3:19.38
122916 FABIANO DINIZ DIAS 45 + 1977 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 3:50.00
121706 MARCELO BOMFIM PEREIRA 45 + 1976 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 4:48.35

FAIXA: 50 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
5938 MARCUS MATEUS COSTA CAVALCANTE 50 + 1970 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 3:20.00
110751 GEORGE HERMES RÊGO DE OLIVEIRA 50 + 1973 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 5:20.00

FAIXA: 55 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
120515 ABELARDO SOARES TELLES DE SOUZA 55 + 1968 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 3:16.19
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9ª PROVA - 50 METROS LIVRE FEMININO (23/09/2023)
MATR. ATLETAS/EQUIPE FAIXAIDADE EQUIPE PAÍS TEMPO

FAIXA: PRÉ-MASTER  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
119270 LINA PAULA CUTRIM GARCIA PRÉ 1999 PLT.ÁGUA BRA 26.00
125539 AYSSA CRISTINA FERREIRA DE SOUSA PRÉ 2003 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 31.11
118269 TALITA COSTA LARA PRÉ 1999 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 35.91
126047 ANDRESSA LOPES DOS SANTOS PRÉ 2000 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 40.13
126648 MARIANE RAMOS RODRIGUES PRÉ 2000 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 45.00
122411 INGRID DINIZ MASCARENHAS PRÉ 2000 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 48.29
124243 BIANCA DINIZ DOS SANTOS PRÉ 1999 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 56.46

FAIXA: 25 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
110750 LUANY CRISTHINY FERREIRA MENDES 25 + 1995 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 28.71
117918 THALYANE CRISTINA DOS ANJOS 25 + 1998 APCEF/MA BRA 32.49
125536 NATALIA LEMOS MARQUES 25 + 1998 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 35.42
113690 KLARA FERNANDA QUEIROZ SANTOS 25 + 1995 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 36.72
118629 CÁSSIA CRISTINA VAL ARAUJO 25 + 1998 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 38.90
115427 MARIA DA GRAÇA ABREU COSTA 25 + 1996 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 40.46
126638 TAMMIRES OLIVEIRA CARVALHO 25 + 1998 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 42.05
126053 [OBS] BRUNA BRITO TORRES 25 + 1997 PLT.ÁGUA BRA 45.00*
126051 VITóRIA CAROLINE DOS REIS DA SILVA 25 + 1998 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 48.86
123647 LARISSA RENATA DOS SANTOS PEREIRA 25 + 1998 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 53.83

FAIXA: 30 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
126655 BEATRIZ STEFANY DE OLIVEIRA TRINDADE 30 + 1993 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 42.90
121777 ALESSANDRA ABAS AMORIM ARÁUJO 30 + 1989 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 44.59
126649 REBECA CRISTINA NASCIMENTO MATOS 30 + 1992 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 45.00
118241 LORENA COELHO DE ABREU 30 + 1989 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 50.47

FAIXA: 35 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
28006 LETIANA DOS  SANTOS SOUSA TELLES (PHARMAPELE) 35 + 1987 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 26.75
51312 VIRGINIA GARCIA BRAGA PACHECO 35 + 1985 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 29.23
117886 FLÁVIA GOMES MEDEIROS 35 + 1986 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 32.10

FAIXA: 40 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
126676 PAMELLA DOS REIS PEREIRA 40 + 1983 GOLFINHO BRA 38.89
120518 FABIANA LEAL TERRA SILVA 40 + 1980 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 40.07

FAIXA: 45 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
114724 RENATA VIEIRA BEIROUTH 45 + 1974 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 37.05
122380 JEANE GOMES RODRIGUES 45 + 1974 MAC-NINA BRA 47.87

FAIXA: 50 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
112681 FABIANA COSTA DA CUNHA (CLICK CRIATIVO) 50 + 1972 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 34.56
126652 JOSILENE FERREIRA CARVALHO 50 + 1969 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 49.88

FAIXA: 55 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
123715 ELVIRA CRISTINA SERRA FECURY 55 + 1968 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 53.49
115039 CÉLIA REGINA  RABELO BAPTISTA 55 + 1964 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 54.87
125879 TATIANE RODRIGUES LIMA 55 + 1968 OCEANO AZUL BRA 1:20.00

FAIXA: 60 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
117895 LUCIA DE FÁTIMA MENEZES SALES 60 + 1963 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 48.13
126650 MARIA DOS REMéDIOS MORAES DOS SANTOS 60 + 1963 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 55.00

FAIXA: 65 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
110799 EURIDICE AMELIA REIS RABELO 65 + 1954 APCEF/MA BRA 53.88
119408 NILZENIR DE LOURDES ALMEIDA RIBEIRO 65 + 1958 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 55.26

FAIXA: 70 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
115812 BERNADETE SILVA CORREA 70 + 1950 GOLFINHO BRA 44.78
116224 MARIA DE FÁTIMA COSTA TEIXEIRA 70 + 1950 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 54.61

FAIXA: 80 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
119406 IADINE SCHALCHER SANTOS ALMEIDA 80 + 1941 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 1:29.76
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10ª PROVA - 50 METROS LIVRE MASCULINO (23/09/2023)
MATR. ATLETAS/EQUIPE FAIXAIDADE EQUIPE PAÍS TEMPO

FAIXA: PRÉ-MASTER  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
120514 WELLINGTON RIBEIRO SOUSA FILHO PRÉ 2000 APCEF/MA BRA 25.11
125917 ANTONIO AUGUSTHUS RABELO SANTOS PRÉ 2002 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 27.53
123700 GABRIEL MENDES FERREIRA PRÉ 1999 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 29.97
126687 THALISON ALVES NASCIMENTO PRÉ 2001 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 32.30
117877 LUCAS VINÍCIUS PEREIRA SILVA PRÉ 1999 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 35.91
123733 IGOR ARAUJO LIMA PRÉ 2000 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 36.20
125540 KENNOLY CASTRO VIEIRA PRÉ 2001 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 36.38
126042 JEFFERSON WILLAME DE ALMEIDA JúNIOR PRÉ 2003 PLT.ÁGUA BRA 40.00

FAIXA: 25 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
114048 EDUARDO HENRIQUE DE SOUSA ALVES 25 + 1995 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 25.57
124269 JOAO VITOR OLIVEIRA DE ASSIS 25 + 1998 APCEF/MA BRA 25.83
117676 RHUAN CARLOS DE ARAUJO MENDONçA 25 + 1998 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 27.38
123688 ARTUR SANTOS FERNANDES 25 + 1997 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 27.68
110761 MATHEUS GRAJAÚ ROSA 25 + 1995 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 27.77
115312 FLÁVIO ENRICO LOPES GOMES 25 + 1995 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 28.33
124937 LUCAS TEIXEIRA REINALDO 25 + 1996 PLT.ÁGUA BRA 28.76
120517 DIEGO REUS COELHOS DOS SANTOS 25 + 1994 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 29.57
123615 GABRIEL NOGUEIRA RIBEIRO 25 + 1998 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 31.31
116416 EMANUEL LUCAS RODRIGUES RIBEIRO (CLICK

CRIATIVO) 
25 + 1998 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 31.50

125550 IAGHO JOSE LIMA DINIZ 25 + 1996 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 33.23
125530 DANIEL EMMANUEL MACHADO CALADO 25 + 1995 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 36.28
117669 WILSON FRANÇA RIBEIRO FILHO 25 + 1995 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 1:13.76

FAIXA: 30 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
105526 HUGO GONZAGA SILVA MOTA 30 + 1989 APCEF/MA BRA 25.20
122421 VIKTOR ROJEFAP FERNANDES PINTO 30 + 1989 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 27.44
126054 DANILO SIMõES SANTOS 30 + 1992 PLT.ÁGUA BRA 28.00
120525 BRUNO MAGNO DE SOUSA GOMES 30 + 1993 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 28.44
110671 WALTER GOMES GOIABEIRA FILHO 30 + 1992 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 28.90
125564 RAUL PEREIRA MOTA 30 + 1993 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 29.45
124253 FILIPE MARTINS SOUSA DOS SANTOS 30 + 1992 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 30.00
117663 LEANDRO OLIVIO CARVALHO GOMES 30 + 1991 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 30.40
122390 ANANDO ARAúJO FERREIRA 30 + 1990 LABORAL BRA 30.96
123708 RAFAEL COSTA RIBEIRO 30 + 1989 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 31.87
113291 ÍTALO JADSON LIMA MORAES SANTOS 30 + 1989 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 32.33
126651 RAFAEL DE CARVALHO BORGES 30 + 1992 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 33.00
119024 LUCAS GABRIEL LEMOS RABELO 30 + 1993 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 33.89
126696 VICTOR CESAR DE SOUSA MARQUES 30 + 1992 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 35.90

FAIXA: 35 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
115830 RODRIGO MACEDO DA SILVA (CFO/COBMA) 35 + 1987 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 23.64
111345 VITOR ARAUJO TELLES 35 + 1987 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 26.21
120516 CLARISMAR DE OLIVEIRA CAMPOS FILHO (ADEPOL/MA) 35 + 1984 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 26.29
112683 DANIEL COSTA CAMPOS 35 + 1984 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 27.17
122422 RAUL CALDAS RIPARDO 35 + 1988 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 28.49
116221 FLAVIO SILVA NETO 35 + 1985 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 28.79
110074 IVAN FERREIRA PEREIRA FILHO (GOLFINHO) 35 + 1984 GOLFINHO BRA 28.95
121768 MARCOS CESAR DA SILVA FORT 35 + 1987 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 30.27
124254 FELIPE BEZERRA DOS REIS 35 + 1987 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 34.65
126692 DIEGO SEABRA SANTOS TAVARES 35 + 1988 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 35.44
123617 PAULO SARAIVA NORONHA 35 + 1988 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 37.02

FAIXA: 40 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
115325 JAIRO MOURA DE ALBUQUERQUE JÚNIOR 40 + 1982 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 26.32
120930 RAIMUNDO HENRIQUE ERRE 40 + 1981 GOLFINHO BRA 29.43
112220 FABIO LISBOA BORBA BRITO 40 + 1982 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 32.45
116216 JUAREZ ARAUJO PAVÃO FILHO 40 + 1982 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 33.10
124258 PABLO CARDOSO BAIMA 40 + 1982 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 33.98
121793 IGOR VIEGAS GUADAGNIN 40 + 1980 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 35.66
112410 ABRAHAO JEFFERSON BATISTA SILVA 40 + 1979 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 36.71
126703 JOSé GILMAGNO ALMEIDA OLIVEIRA 40 + 1980 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 40.00

FAIXA: 45 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
117700 EVANDRO DE MORAES RODRIGUES 45 + 1974 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 28.02
114768 OCEMILTON SARAIVA SILVA 45 + 1975 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 33.40

FAIXA: 50 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
7912 ANDERSON LIMA DE OLIVEIRA MACIEL 50 + 1972 ACQUA E MOVIMENTO BRA 28.53
122408 FREDERICO GUILHERME LEITÃO MARQUES 50 + 1973 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 29.29
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26050 IONEL TEIXEIRA GOMES FERREIRA JUNIOR 50 + 1971 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 30.76
111517 MARIO PORTO DE MATTOS NETO 50 + 1972 MAC-NINA BRA 32.04
112673 MÁRCIO LUÍS ARAÚJO DA CUNHA (CLICK CRIATIVO) 50 + 1970 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 37.38
126678 CHARIFF ALVES DA SILVA SOBRINHO 50 + 1972 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 38.90
126653 ALEXSANDRO PEREIRA SOARES 50 + 1971 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 40.00
126660 COSME DA SILVA PEREIRA BARBOSA 50 + 1969 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 45.00

FAIXA: 55 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
111648 JOSE RICARDO SOARES TELLES DE SOUZA 55 + 1964 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 28.62
118283 ANTONIO JOAQUIM ABREU OLIVEIRA (APCEF/MA) 55 + 1968 APCEF/MA BRA 32.84
116420 EDUARDO FERREIRA RODRIGUES 55 + 1966 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 35.74
126544 GILSON MARTINS MENDONÇA 55 + 1965 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 48.77

FAIXA: 60 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
111247 MARIO AGUIAR PINHEIRO FILHO 60 + 1962 DM BRA 31.23
122957 JOSÉ ROBERTO SILVA FREIRE 60 + 1960 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 31.32
120907 WALTER CANALES SANTANA 60 + 1960 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 34.51
124202 EDUARDO SOARES TELLES DE SOUZA 60 + 1962 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 42.36
122433 CICERO COSTA QUARTO 60 + 1962 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 47.50
124288 ROBSON DO NASCIMENTO SILVA 60 + 1960 OCEANO AZUL BRA 48.65
124256 PETROS STASINOS 60 + 1959 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 1:08.90

FAIXA: 65 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
7905 JERONIMO DE MATOS PINHEIRO (TUBA) 65 + 1955 APCEF/MA BRA 33.87
116476 CÉSAR CARDOSO HENRIQUE 65 + 1956 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 34.00
121647 JOSE BRISSAC NETO 65 + 1956 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 43.02
126677 ROBSON RUI LOPES SILVA 65 + 1958 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 45.60
124226 NELSON PEREIRA FILHO 65 + 1958 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 54.43
125527 VICENTE ANTÔNIO RODRIGUES MADUREIRA 65 + 1957 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 1:10.27

FAIXA: 70 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
113784 ANTÔNIO PEDRO PRADO SCHALCHER 70 + 1953 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 36.00
122948 ANTONIO CARLOS AZEVEDO FERREIRA 70 + 1952 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 40.66
124889 JOSE ARILDO MAIA PACHECO 70 + 1953 APCEF/MA BRA 42.74
26056 JOSE DE MIRANDA COSTA 70 + 1950 MAC-NINA BRA 45.32
126664 JOAQUIM CHAVES NETO 70 + 1951 APCEF/MA BRA 1:39.12

FAIXA: 75 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
5238 JOSE DO EGITO S. RAMOS (SSDPF/ANSEF) 75 + 1948 APCEF/MA BRA 43.11

FAIXA: 85 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
121577 ADEMARIO TASSO CAVALCANTE 85 + 1936 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 1:18.11
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11ª PROVA - 100 METROS MEDLEY FEMININO (23/09/2023)
MATR. ATLETAS/EQUIPE FAIXAIDADE EQUIPE PAÍS TEMPO

FAIXA: 25 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
111197 LARISSA POLIANE COSTA BRAGA 25 + 1995 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 1:29.27
113066 LORENA BARRIER WANG BARBOSA 25 + 1997 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 1:58.50
125887 KANANDA STEFANNY BATISTA NASCIMENTO 25 + 1997 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 3:00.00

FAIXA: 35 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
117690 SARAH RAQUEL LOUREIRO DO AMARAL 35 + 1987 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 1:28.70
122419 NATHÁLLIA ALINE ALVES CASIMIRO PEREIRA 35 + 1984 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 1:28.74
119042 ANA BEATRICE PINHEIRO CAVALCANTE 35 + 1986 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 1:32.21
117887 HELOISA GOMES MEDEIROS 35 + 1984 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 1:35.85
114625 ANASTÁCIA SOUZA BRAGA MARTINS 35 + 1988 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 1:50.90
111622 MARIANA FURTADO RAMOS 35 + 1984 APCEF/MA BRA 2:00.00

FAIXA: 40 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
121745 ELAINE DE PAULA FIOD COSTA 40 + 1981 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 1:32.60

FAIXA: 45 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
112238 LÚCIA MOREIRA DO NASCIMENTO 45 + 1975 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 1:20.32
111194 ANDREA TELLES DE ARAÚJO 45 + 1974 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 1:40.74

FAIXA: 50 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
122398 ANNE KELLY BASTOS VEIGA 50 + 1973 APCEF/MA BRA 1:49.86
126517 ANA LúCIA MAPURUNGA CARACAS 50 + 1970 OCEANO AZUL BRA 2:00.00

FAIXA: 55 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
121840 MARIA DO SOCORRO COSTA DO AMARAL 55 + 1967 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 2:10.66
116460 SANDRA VERAS DE AZEVEDO 55 + 1967 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 3:00.00

FAIXA: 60 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
113302 REGIANE APARECIDA CAIRE DA SILVA 60 + 1961 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 1:56.81
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12ª PROVA - 100 METROS MEDLEY MASCULINO (23/09/2023)
MATR. ATLETAS/EQUIPE FAIXAIDADE EQUIPE PAÍS TEMPO

FAIXA: PRÉ-MASTER  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
121794 LUCAS SANTOS RODRIGUES PRÉ 2001 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 1:12.05
122401 PAULO VITOR TORRES BARROSO PRÉ 1999 APCEF/MA BRA 1:20.00
120536 AQUILA CASTRO VIEIRA PRÉ 2000 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 1:22.59
120915 CARLOS EDUARDO MACHADO RODRIGUES PRÉ 1999 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 1:36.95
122959 LUIS EDUARDO SOUSA COSTA PRÉ 2002 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 1:47.90

FAIXA: 25 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
112496 VINICIUS SILVA MACEDO 25 + 1995 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 1:03.64
124290 RODRIGO AMORIM SODRé 25 + 1995 APCEF/MA BRA 1:15.18
115312 FLÁVIO ENRICO LOPES GOMES 25 + 1995 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 1:17.04
120517 DIEGO REUS COELHOS DOS SANTOS 25 + 1994 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 1:23.56

FAIXA: 30 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
8197 FELIPE COSTA DA CUNHA (CLICK CRIATIVO) 30 + 1992 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 1:05.56
122421 VIKTOR ROJEFAP FERNANDES PINTO 30 + 1989 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 1:18.88

FAIXA: 35 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
117693 EDUARDO OLIVEIRA PEREIRA 35 + 1985 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 1:05.63
103165 MARCUS JOSE CORDEIRO SARNEY 35 + 1987 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 1:06.64
118618 MAURICIO PEREIRA MAIA 35 + 1986 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 1:14.32
112487 ANTÔNIO MARCOS DOS S. BARBOSA (ORIENTA

CONSULTORI
35 + 1986 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 1:17.12

FAIXA: 40 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
123618 FRANCISCO SILVINO DE MATOS NETTO 40 + 1979 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 1:12.07
110801 ROMULO BRUZACA SOARES 40 + 1979 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 1:13.55
113067 JOSE LUIZ FERNANDES GAMA 40 + 1979 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 1:18.26
122434 IGOR SEKEFF CASTRO 40 + 1981 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 1:38.45

FAIXA: 45 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
6614 FABIO DUAILIBE MELO 45 + 1978 APCEF/MA BRA 1:17.31
123621 MICHAEL ANTON 45 + 1977 OCEANO AZUL BRA 1:40.00

FAIXA: 50 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
119418 WASHINGTON RIBEIRO VIEGAS NETTO 50 + 1973 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 1:10.53
122408 FREDERICO GUILHERME LEITÃO MARQUES 50 + 1973 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 1:17.94

FAIXA: 55 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
111523 AGENOR ALMEIDA FILHO(IFMA) 55 + 1964 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 1:28.12
119437 VALÉRIO MONTEIRO NETO 55 + 1964 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 1:30.59
112942 ANTONIO CLEIRTON BARBOSA DA SILVA 55 + 1968 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 1:40.00

FAIXA: 65 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
2423 TERTULIANO COSTA NETO 65 + 1958 APCEF/MA BRA 1:40.84
124226 NELSON PEREIRA FILHO 65 + 1958 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 2:34.46

FAIXA: 70 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
115443 JOAO FAGUNDES BASTOS FILHO 70 + 1952 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 2:10.77
122911 RUI MANUEL DA COSTA DUARTE 70 + 1953 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 2:30.00
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13ª PROVA - 50 METROS COSTAS FEMININO (23/09/2023)
MATR. ATLETAS/EQUIPE FAIXAIDADE EQUIPE PAÍS TEMPO

FAIXA: PRÉ-MASTER  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
125539 AYSSA CRISTINA FERREIRA DE SOUSA PRÉ 2003 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 39.81
120844 THALYA LETíCIA MORAES NUNES PRÉ 2000 APCEF/MA BRA 40.23
126047 ANDRESSA LOPES DOS SANTOS PRÉ 2000 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 47.98
125545 JESSICA CRISTINA SANTOS DO NASCIMENTO PRÉ 2000 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 58.92
123614 RAYNARA KELLY DA SILVA SANTOS PRÉ 1999 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 1:05.77
124243 BIANCA DINIZ DOS SANTOS PRÉ 1999 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 1:21.40

FAIXA: 25 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
117918 THALYANE CRISTINA DOS ANJOS 25 + 1998 APCEF/MA BRA 47.77
126053 [OBS] BRUNA BRITO TORRES 25 + 1997 PLT.ÁGUA BRA 49.00*
123647 LARISSA RENATA DOS SANTOS PEREIRA 25 + 1998 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 1:12.52

FAIXA: 30 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
26080 VIVIANE VALÉRIA DOS SANTOS FERREIRA 30 + 1990 APCEF/MA BRA 39.09
126655 BEATRIZ STEFANY DE OLIVEIRA TRINDADE 30 + 1993 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 49.81
112416 LARISSA DE MORAIS RÊGO SILVA 30 + 1991 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 50.00
126649 REBECA CRISTINA NASCIMENTO MATOS 30 + 1992 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 55.00

FAIXA: 35 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
51312 VIRGINIA GARCIA BRAGA PACHECO 35 + 1985 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 33.49
119042 ANA BEATRICE PINHEIRO CAVALCANTE 35 + 1986 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 40.34
122392 ROBERTA SILVA DOS REIS SIMOES 35 + 1988 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 47.81

FAIXA: 40 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
119526 LIDIANE DUARTE MARTINS 40 + 1980 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 34.03
116600 LILYANNE MENDES BARROS LOBATO 40 + 1980 DM BRA 41.93
126676 PAMELLA DOS REIS PEREIRA 40 + 1983 GOLFINHO BRA 48.56
113687 BRUNA MARIA TRINDADE FERNANDES 40 + 1981 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 49.00
124201 MIRELLE CUTRIM PENHA PESTANA 40 + 1983 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 57.07
122394 FRANCY MEYRE MOREIRA GOMES 40 + 1982 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 1:08.82

FAIXA: 45 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
111194 ANDREA TELLES DE ARAÚJO 45 + 1974 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 42.71
111663 ANNA CAROLINA DA SILVA CARNEIRO 45 + 1978 APCEF/MA BRA 48.04
122938 MARCIA VALERIA REIS BECKMAN 45 + 1977 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 56.82
111711 SILVIA DOS REIS PEREIRA 45 + 1976 MAC-NINA BRA 59.24

FAIXA: 50 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
112681 FABIANA COSTA DA CUNHA (CLICK CRIATIVO) 50 + 1972 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 43.61

FAIXA: 55 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
110794 GISELLE MARIA ARAUJO LIMA DE MENEZES 55 + 1964 APCEF/MA BRA 1:02.90

FAIXA: 60 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
121765 VIVIANE MARTINS DE ARAUJO 60 + 1959 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 58.16
115431 MARTA RIZZINI 60 + 1963 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 59.71
126650 MARIA DOS REMéDIOS MORAES DOS SANTOS 60 + 1963 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 1:20.00

FAIXA: 65 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
119408 NILZENIR DE LOURDES ALMEIDA RIBEIRO 65 + 1958 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 1:06.86

FAIXA: 70 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
116224 MARIA DE FÁTIMA COSTA TEIXEIRA 70 + 1950 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 1:09.20
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14ª PROVA - 50 METROS COSTAS MASCULINO (23/09/2023)
MATR. ATLETAS/EQUIPE FAIXAIDADE EQUIPE PAÍS TEMPO

FAIXA: PRÉ-MASTER  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
120514 WELLINGTON RIBEIRO SOUSA FILHO PRÉ 2000 APCEF/MA BRA 33.39
117951 JOAO DAVI GOMES SANTANA PRÉ 1999 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 34.17
123646 ISAAC DE ALMEIDA DE FREITAS PRÉ 2001 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 38.32
122954 JORDAN SILVA BARROS PRÉ 2000 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 38.76
124156 LUIS PAULO SOUSA RABELO PRÉ 2000 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 47.15

FAIXA: 25 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
125538 LUCAS ALMEIDA DE ARAúJO 25 + 1996 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 35.41
117669 WILSON FRANÇA RIBEIRO FILHO 25 + 1995 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 2:01.88

FAIXA: 30 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
105526 HUGO GONZAGA SILVA MOTA 30 + 1989 APCEF/MA BRA 30.00
111223 ANDREY NICHOLAS SOUSA PONTES 30 + 1993 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 33.70
113291 ÍTALO JADSON LIMA MORAES SANTOS 30 + 1989 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 43.97

FAIXA: 35 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
111214 ALISTELMAN MENDES DIAS FILHO 35 + 1987 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 30.25
103165 MARCUS JOSE CORDEIRO SARNEY 35 + 1987 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 32.74
110074 IVAN FERREIRA PEREIRA FILHO (GOLFINHO) 35 + 1984 GOLFINHO BRA 33.59
117692 DIOGO FERRAZ OLIVEIRA 35 + 1985 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 34.36
125525 NEIF LOUREIRO MATHIAS 35 + 1985 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 37.39
124254 FELIPE BEZERRA DOS REIS 35 + 1987 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 1:00.00

FAIXA: 40 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
115507 THALES PEREIRA OLIVEIRA 40 + 1980 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 32.94
120930 RAIMUNDO HENRIQUE ERRE 40 + 1981 GOLFINHO BRA 34.06
117878 LINALDO DE JESUS CASTRO 40 + 1983 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 34.81
112220 FABIO LISBOA BORBA BRITO 40 + 1982 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 42.98
126703 JOSé GILMAGNO ALMEIDA OLIVEIRA 40 + 1980 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 48.00

FAIXA: 45 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
118252 LUIZ GUSTAVO TEIXEIRA BANDEIRA 45 + 1976 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 33.40
117700 EVANDRO DE MORAES RODRIGUES 45 + 1974 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 34.55
122916 FABIANO DINIZ DIAS 45 + 1977 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 40.00
121706 MARCELO BOMFIM PEREIRA 45 + 1976 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 47.37

FAIXA: 50 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
113342 ULYSSES NERY DO NASCIMENTO 50 + 1969 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 37.89
111517 MARIO PORTO DE MATTOS NETO 50 + 1972 MAC-NINA BRA 39.49
110751 GEORGE HERMES RÊGO DE OLIVEIRA 50 + 1973 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 52.02

FAIXA: 55 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
120515 ABELARDO SOARES TELLES DE SOUZA 55 + 1968 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 35.81
111085 JAIRO MEDEIROS DO LAGO 55 + 1968 MAC-NINA BRA 35.98
118283 ANTONIO JOAQUIM ABREU OLIVEIRA (APCEF/MA) 55 + 1968 APCEF/MA BRA 45.99

FAIXA: 60 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
117933 JULIO CESAR DE JESUS LOPES 60 + 1963 MAC-NINA BRA 38.36
120907 WALTER CANALES SANTANA 60 + 1960 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 41.47
122409 GILMAR ALVES DE FREITAS 60 + 1959 PLT.ÁGUA BRA 50.02
124202 EDUARDO SOARES TELLES DE SOUZA 60 + 1962 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 52.19
122433 CICERO COSTA QUARTO 60 + 1962 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 1:06.81
124256 PETROS STASINOS 60 + 1959 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 1:25.89

FAIXA: 65 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
113165 OSVALDO TELLES DE SOUSA NETO 65 + 1954 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 44.80
126677 ROBSON RUI LOPES SILVA 65 + 1958 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 52.35
121647 JOSE BRISSAC NETO 65 + 1956 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 54.66

FAIXA: 70 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
113784 ANTÔNIO PEDRO PRADO SCHALCHER 70 + 1953 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 50.00
113723 EDSON CARDOSO GOMES FILHO 70 + 1952 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 52.49
122948 ANTONIO CARLOS AZEVEDO FERREIRA 70 + 1952 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 53.39
26056 JOSE DE MIRANDA COSTA 70 + 1950 MAC-NINA BRA 55.79

FAIXA: 75 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
5238 JOSE DO EGITO S. RAMOS (SSDPF/ANSEF) 75 + 1948 APCEF/MA BRA 1:05.21
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15ª PROVA - 100 METROS PEITO FEMININO (23/09/2023)
MATR. ATLETAS/EQUIPE FAIXAIDADE EQUIPE PAÍS TEMPO

FAIXA: PRÉ-MASTER  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
120509 FRANCISCA MARIA DA CONCEIÇÃO MACEDO LIMA PRÉ 2000 APCEF/MA BRA 1:35.77
122430 YAISSA LARISSA SANTOS MENDES PRÉ 1999 APCEF/MA BRA 1:45.00
122946 BIANCA LIMA SANTOS PRÉ 2002 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 1:59.51

FAIXA: 25 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
125535 ANA PAULA FONSECA ROSAS 25 + 1997 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 1:38.90
113066 LORENA BARRIER WANG BARBOSA 25 + 1997 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 1:56.26

FAIXA: 30 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
118197 YANNE HOLANDA LOPES 30 + 1990 LABORAL BRA 1:40.00
122963 MARINA GONçALVES M. DE C. BARBOSA BARROS 30 + 1992 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 1:45.90
125549 ANA CAROLINA TRINDADE MEDEIROS COSTA 30 + 1989 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 1:50.00
117913 NADIA YARA FACUNDES LOBATO 30 + 1992 LABORAL BRA 2:00.00

FAIXA: 35 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
117887 HELOISA GOMES MEDEIROS 35 + 1984 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 1:39.90
122419 NATHÁLLIA ALINE ALVES CASIMIRO PEREIRA 35 + 1984 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 1:41.92
124200 THAIS GOMES COSTA CAMPOS 35 + 1987 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 1:46.71
114625 ANASTÁCIA SOUZA BRAGA MARTINS 35 + 1988 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 2:10.55

FAIXA: 40 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
124241 DATILHE MACIEL MESSIAS 40 + 1981 LABORAL BRA 1:48.00
121774 LETÍCIA OLIVEIRA MILHOMEM GAMA 40 + 1979 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 1:48.33
112799 CRISTIANE REIS COQUEIRO MOURA 40 + 1982 APCEF/MA BRA 1:53.66

FAIXA: 45 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
112238 LÚCIA MOREIRA DO NASCIMENTO 45 + 1975 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 1:27.55
125505 DANIELLE VANESSA LOUZEIRO GOMES 45 + 1976 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 1:50.00

FAIXA: 50 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
118166 ADEMEIRE COSTA CAVALCANTI 50 + 1972 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 2:00.52

FAIXA: 55 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
26026 ANA GISELLE LEITE CATOSSI 55 + 1967 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 2:07.75
110825 MARIA IRACEMA TEIXEIRA SANTOS (GOLFINHO) 55 + 1967 GOLFINHO BRA 2:10.32

FAIXA: 60 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
113302 REGIANE APARECIDA CAIRE DA SILVA 60 + 1961 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 1:59.36

FAIXA: 65 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
110799 EURIDICE AMELIA REIS RABELO 65 + 1954 APCEF/MA BRA 2:45.00

FAIXA: 70 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
115812 BERNADETE SILVA CORREA 70 + 1950 GOLFINHO BRA 2:08.96
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16ª PROVA - 100 METROS PEITO MASCULINO (23/09/2023)
MATR. ATLETAS/EQUIPE FAIXAIDADE EQUIPE PAÍS TEMPO

FAIXA: PRÉ-MASTER  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
120536 AQUILA CASTRO VIEIRA PRÉ 2000 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 1:35.44
122933 PEDRO GABRIEL BARROS NUNES PRÉ 2000 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 1:46.80

FAIXA: 25 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
111216 VINICIUS GABRIEL LOPES (PHARMAPELE/VIAMUNDO) 25 + 1996 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 1:17.91
119403 ABIMAEL DE MATOS BARBOSA 25 + 1995 APCEF/MA BRA 1:21.11
119029 LUCIANO PEREIRA SILVA 25 + 1995 APCEF/MA BRA 1:30.01
113085 LUCAS TROVÃO COSTA MORAES 25 + 1995 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 1:48.55

FAIXA: 30 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
8197 FELIPE COSTA DA CUNHA (CLICK CRIATIVO) 30 + 1992 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 1:10.13
117912 FAGNER DE OLIVEIRA GOMES 30 + 1990 LABORAL BRA 1:32.93
123653 JHONATAN BARROS BRITO 30 + 1990 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 1:33.64
126055 CRISTOVAM DERVALMAR RODRIGUES TEIXEIRA NETO 30 + 1992 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 1:40.00
126697 LUIS FELIPE BEZERRA DE MATOS 30 + 1992 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 1:40.66

FAIXA: 35 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
117661 FLAVIANO TAVARES DE BRITO 35 + 1988 APCEF/MA BRA 1:30.00
123707 JOSé DOS SANTOS CARDOZO MENDES JUNIOR 35 + 1987 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 1:31.70
123665 ROGER SOUSA FIUZA 35 + 1986 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 2:00.00

FAIXA: 40 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
116586 ANDRÉ SARKIS MULLER 40 + 1979 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 1:22.67
122345 FLAVIANO TEIXEIRA DINIZ 40 + 1982 LABORAL BRA 1:30.01
123648 GUSTAVO LISBOA BORBA BRITO 40 + 1980 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 1:45.61
109763 GUSTAVO DE JESUS PIRES DA SILVA (GOLFINHO) 40 + 1980 GOLFINHO BRA 1:50.00

FAIXA: 45 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
111179 DJALMA NINA RODRIGUES NETO 45 + 1974 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 1:21.87
111213 MARCOS SÉRGIO NERES DA SILVA 45 + 1975 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 1:26.81
123652 VINICIUS TORRES LIBORIO 45 + 1976 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 1:56.69

FAIXA: 50 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
8150 CARLOS EDSON MARTINS DA SILVA 50 + 1973 MAC-NINA BRA 1:27.22
112692 ROBERTO FORJAZ DI GIACOMO 50 + 1971 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 1:28.97
123730 ALEXANDRE ARAGAO CALDAS 50 + 1969 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 1:34.15
112682 LUÍS EDUARDO PIRES 50 + 1970 MAC-NINA BRA 1:35.75
112680 LUCIANO JOSÉ DE QUEIROZ ALMEIDA 50 + 1973 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 1:55.70

FAIXA: 55 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
110804 INACIO JOSE REIS DA COSTA 55 + 1964 APCEF/MA BRA 1:29.00
119420 CRISTOVAM DERVALMAR RODRIGUES TEIXEIRA FILHO 55 + 1966 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 1:38.74

FAIXA: 60 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
110798 ALEXANDRE SEVERO SILVA 60 + 1960 APCEF/MA BRA 1:34.42
124274 MANOEL CORREIA MOREIRA JUNIOR 60 + 1961 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 2:10.00

FAIXA: 65 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
7905 JERONIMO DE MATOS PINHEIRO (TUBA) 65 + 1955 APCEF/MA BRA 1:58.74

FAIXA: 70 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
115443 JOAO FAGUNDES BASTOS FILHO 70 + 1952 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 2:55.61
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17ª PROVA - 50 METROS BORBOLETA FEMININO (23/09/2023)
MATR. ATLETAS/EQUIPE FAIXAIDADE EQUIPE PAÍS TEMPO

FAIXA: PRÉ-MASTER  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
119270 LINA PAULA CUTRIM GARCIA PRÉ 1999 PLT.ÁGUA BRA 35.00
120844 THALYA LETíCIA MORAES NUNES PRÉ 2000 APCEF/MA BRA 35.33
118269 TALITA COSTA LARA PRÉ 1999 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 41.77

FAIXA: 25 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
110750 LUANY CRISTHINY FERREIRA MENDES 25 + 1995 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 29.94
111197 LARISSA POLIANE COSTA BRAGA 25 + 1995 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 40.00

FAIXA: 30 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
121777 ALESSANDRA ABAS AMORIM ARÁUJO 30 + 1989 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 54.58

FAIXA: 35 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
28006 LETIANA DOS  SANTOS SOUSA TELLES (PHARMAPELE) 35 + 1987 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 30.85
112528 CRISTIANE SILVA MARQUES DA FONSECA 35 + 1986 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 32.59
121816 MARíLIA FERREIRA 35 + 1987 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 56.34

FAIXA: 40 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
7973 CLAUDIA VANISSE MIRANDA DE B. COSTA 40 + 1981 MAC-NINA BRA 30.26
122415 CAMILA DE SOUSA NUNES 40 + 1982 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 47.47

FAIXA: 45 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
114724 RENATA VIEIRA BEIROUTH 45 + 1974 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 47.50

FAIXA: 50 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
122398 ANNE KELLY BASTOS VEIGA 50 + 1973 APCEF/MA BRA 44.07

FAIXA: 55 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
116460 SANDRA VERAS DE AZEVEDO 55 + 1967 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 50.58
118566 KALINA VALERIA BASTOS PEDROZA SOUZA 55 + 1967 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 1:07.18
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18ª PROVA - 50 METROS BORBOLETA MASCULINO (23/09/2023)
MATR. ATLETAS/EQUIPE FAIXAIDADE EQUIPE PAÍS TEMPO

FAIXA: PRÉ-MASTER  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
121794 LUCAS SANTOS RODRIGUES PRÉ 2001 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 29.94
126687 THALISON ALVES NASCIMENTO PRÉ 2001 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 36.70
124939 DAVI HERMES SOUZA DE OLIVEIRA PRÉ 2003 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 37.36
123733 IGOR ARAUJO LIMA PRÉ 2000 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 49.13

FAIXA: 25 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
110243 RAFA MENDES (VR SWIM/ CL STYLE CONCEPT) 25 + 1994 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 26.69
112492 ARTHUR ROBERTO RODRIGUES DA CONCEIÇÃO 25 + 1997 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 30.05
124290 RODRIGO AMORIM SODRé 25 + 1995 APCEF/MA BRA 32.91
124937 LUCAS TEIXEIRA REINALDO 25 + 1996 PLT.ÁGUA BRA 33.89
125550 IAGHO JOSE LIMA DINIZ 25 + 1996 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 45.00

FAIXA: 30 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
110767 JOAO VICTOR GOMES AYRES 30 + 1993 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 29.55
111223 ANDREY NICHOLAS SOUSA PONTES 30 + 1993 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 31.78
117663 LEANDRO OLIVIO CARVALHO GOMES 30 + 1991 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 32.06
125564 RAUL PEREIRA MOTA 30 + 1993 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 32.41
120525 BRUNO MAGNO DE SOUSA GOMES 30 + 1993 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 32.55

FAIXA: 35 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
117693 EDUARDO OLIVEIRA PEREIRA 35 + 1985 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 27.59
120516 CLARISMAR DE OLIVEIRA CAMPOS FILHO (ADEPOL/MA) 35 + 1984 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 29.21
121768 MARCOS CESAR DA SILVA FORT 35 + 1987 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 35.16

FAIXA: 40 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
7414 RONALDO MARCIO COSTA LOPES ( SENHOR CHEFF ) 40 + 1983 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 26.92
23885 ANTONIO GONÇALVES DE SOUZA FILHO 40 + 1980 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 29.50
113067 JOSE LUIZ FERNANDES GAMA 40 + 1979 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 30.73
109763 GUSTAVO DE JESUS PIRES DA SILVA (GOLFINHO) 40 + 1980 GOLFINHO BRA 36.83
116216 JUAREZ ARAUJO PAVÃO FILHO 40 + 1982 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 37.06

FAIXA: 45 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
7401 CARLOS EDUARDO A. FONSECA DE ALENCAR 45 + 1978 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 28.80
118252 LUIZ GUSTAVO TEIXEIRA BANDEIRA 45 + 1976 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 29.26
120912 MAURÍCIO EVANDRO MARTINS HILUY 45 + 1978 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 29.80
112206 DIEGO BEZERRA COSTA 45 + 1976 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 31.25

FAIXA: 50 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
119418 WASHINGTON RIBEIRO VIEGAS NETTO 50 + 1973 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 29.06
113342 ULYSSES NERY DO NASCIMENTO 50 + 1969 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 35.32
112682 LUÍS EDUARDO PIRES 50 + 1970 MAC-NINA BRA 37.44

FAIXA: 55 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
119437 VALÉRIO MONTEIRO NETO 55 + 1964 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 34.53
112942 ANTONIO CLEIRTON BARBOSA DA SILVA 55 + 1968 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 38.59
116420 EDUARDO FERREIRA RODRIGUES 55 + 1966 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 44.19

FAIXA: 60 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
122957 JOSÉ ROBERTO SILVA FREIRE 60 + 1960 VIVA ÁGUA BRA 38.01
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